General information about company

Scrip code 544558

NSE Symbol FABTECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOHF201011

Name of the company

Fabtech Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 0 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
Of‘ as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstandin,
Category | of § Y P p underlying [ held (calculated . . ying Underlying g
shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
) shareholder 1 hares it Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a bl Outstanding Granted
() () held (V) | sharey | Receipts ~ [(IVy+ | SCRR, % of e | Warrants | 2
eld (IV) | shares | (1) Y+ (VD) | 1957) (Vi) (A+B+C) | Securities | yp) x0O)
held Asa % of (XA)
V) (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 5 30644834 30644834 | 68.94 30644834 30644834 | 68.94
Group
B Public 75 5 5 . 5 5 .
bli 31750 13805960 13805960 | 31.06 13805960 13805960 | 31.06
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 31755 44450794 44450794 | 100 44450794 44450794 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of Igl}?;l;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledeed Uncli)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (x11y) FXI\% XV Sl ifany (XV) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
ategory | 0 asa held in
(1) shareholder L
percentage dematerialized
(1) £ diluted Asa Asa Asa f
or dilute % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVID sb s lsub
capital) N total | No. [total |No. [total |No. |oftotal [No. [total ut - ut ) ut )
(X];I)= o- (@) Shares [ (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares Cf; cgory | category c"c}sgory
held held held held (b) held (b) a (@) (i
(VIDHX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 68.94 30644834 | 100 30644834
romoter
Group
(B) Public 31.06 1747405 |[12.66 13805960 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 32392239 | 72.87 44450794 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. o . . Total i
Category & Nos. OF fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights oA Underlying Underlying Ouist
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = as per as a % [ Outstanding Outstandin. ESOI
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity R po t Ty V)t S CI])QR of convertible W " | Grant
held (IV) | shares | oo Pt (V) o Total | securities arrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (jasseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0)) Indian
@) f:fj‘xfﬁ?:ﬁfy“ 30644834 30644834 | 68.94 30644834 30644834 | 68.94
(S/;ﬂ))(—l'l;otal 5 30644834 30644834 | 68.94 30644834 30644834 | 68.94
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 5 30644834 30644834 | 68.94 30644834 30644834 | 68.94
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Altemate |9 882511 882511 |1.99 882511 882511 | 1.99
(S};;-l'l;otal 9 882511 882511 1.99 882511 882511 1.99
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 12527 12527 0.03 12527 12527 0.03
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 949 949 0 949 949 0
Category 11
(S];’;'ZT)"MI 3 13476 13476 [0.03 13476 13476 |0.03
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 30683 6061369 6061369 | 13.64 6061369 6061369 | 13.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() Sﬁ;fénégﬁg;li‘;al 38 3828249 3828249 [8.61 3828249 3828249 | 8.61
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@) anl?d}n{fiﬁﬁt) 302 262208 262208 |0.59 262208 262208 [0.59
0 Bodies Corporate |71 1859604 1859604 |(4.18 1859604 1859604 |4.18
(m) 223;;;" 644 898543 898543 |2.02 898543 298543 |2.02
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 31738 12909973 12909973 | 29.04 12909973 12909973 | 29.04
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=B)(1)+ 31750 13805960 13805960 | 31.06 13805960 13805960 | 31.06
(B)(2)+(B)
B3)+BYH
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 31755 44450794 44450794 | 100 44450794 44450794 | 100
EXT];JFC ) 31755 44450794 44450794 | 100 44450794 44450794 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of Number of | Non- Other Shares
full . Shares Disposal o
Locked in shares .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization o
; pledged Undertaking | . -
conversion | (XIII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I ercentage dematerialized
» gf dilutccgi Asa Asa Asa form (XVHZI)
share % of % of % of Asa % As a % of Sub Sub
capital) No. () total | No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. [total ut i ut i
(XII)]): o.( Shares | (a) | Shares [ (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) [Shares 8 cgory ??)eg"ry
VI held held held held (b) held (b) ! n
() As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 68.94 30644834 | 100 30644834
Sub-Total
68.94 30644834 | 100 30644834
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 68.94 30644834 | 100 30644834
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds 1.99 0 0 882511 0 0
Sub-Total
1.99 0 0 882511 0 0
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.03 0 0 12527 0 0
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0 0 0 949 0 0
Category 11
Sub-Total
0.03 0 0 13476 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
O] Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 13.64 102703 1.69 6061369 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ ) 1533371 | 40.05 3828249 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIS) 0.59 55660 21.23 262208 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 4.18 55671 2.99 1859604 0 0
(m) Any Other 2.02 0 0 898543 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
29.04 1747405 | 13.54 12909973 0 0
(B)4)




Total Public

Shareholding

(By=(B)(1)+ 31.06 1747405 | 12.66 13805960
(B)2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 32392239 72.87 44450794
Total 100 32392239 | 72.87 44450794

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AARIF AHSAN
KHAN

HEMANT MOHAN
ANAVKAR

AASIF AHSAN
KHAN

MANISHA HEMANT
ANAVKAR

AATIF AHSAN
KHAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AAEPK7770R

AAGPA9722P

AAQPK2312P

ADTPAS8376P

AQTPK9247N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1IV)

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

8.57

41.52

8.57

68.94

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Total

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

8.57

41.52

8.57

68.94

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.28

41.52

68.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4570500

3808761

18456779

3808772

22

30644834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAVIRA GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJTMA4585D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520384

520384

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

520384

520384

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

520384

520384

Total

520384

520384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

520384

520384

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

520384

520384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the .
Sharcholders (I) KEYA VIMAL SALOT Click here to go back
PAN (1I) ASQPDO0715K Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 778000 778000
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 778000 778000
W)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75 1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 778000 778000

Total 778000 778000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 175 1.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 778000 778000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75 1.75

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S
(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

778000 778000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Others

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jaium Broking LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

J—

630

644

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39000

400068

459475

898543

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

39000

400068

459475

898543

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.9

1.03

2.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

39000

400068

459475

898543

Total

39000

400068

459475

898543

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.9

1.03

2.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

39000

400068

459475

898543

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.9

1.03

2.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39000

400068

459475

898543

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







