

General information about company	
Scrip code	544558
NSE Symbol	FABTECH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0HF201011
Name of the company	Fabtech Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	30644834			30644834	68.94	30644834		30644834	68.94					
(B)	Public	31750	13805960			13805960	31.06	13805960		13805960	31.06					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	31755	44450794			44450794	100	44450794		44450794	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	68.94	30644834	100									30644834			
(B)	Public	31.06	1747405	12.66									13805960	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	32392239	72.87									44450794	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst. ESOF Grant (XC)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	30644834			30644834	68.94	30644834		30644834	68.94					
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	30644834			30644834	68.94	30644834		30644834	68.94					
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	30644834			30644834	68.94	30644834		30644834	68.94					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	9	882511			882511	1.99	882511		882511	1.99					
Sub-Total (B)(1)		9	882511			882511	1.99	882511		882511	1.99					
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	12527			12527	0.03	12527		12527	0.03					
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	949			949	0	949		949	0					
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	13476			13476	0.03	13476		13476	0.03					
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	30683	6061369			6061369	13.64	6061369		6061369	13.64					
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	3828249			3828249	8.61	3828249		3828249	8.61					
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	302	262208			262208	0.59	262208		262208	0.59					
(l)	Bodies Corporate	71	1859604			1859604	4.18	1859604		1859604	4.18					
(m)	Any Other (specify)	644	898543			898543	2.02	898543		898543	2.02					
Sub-Total (B)(4)		31738	12909973			12909973	29.04	12909973		12909973	29.04					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		31750	13805960			13805960	31.06	13805960		13805960	31.06					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		31755	44450794			44450794	100	44450794		44450794	100					
Total (A+B+C)		31755	44450794			44450794	100	44450794		44450794	100					

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization o			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)		
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	68.94	30644834	100									30644834			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		68.94	30644834	100									30644834			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		68.94	30644834	100									30644834			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1.99	0	0									882511	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.99	0	0									882511	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.03	0	0									12527	0	0	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0									949	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.03	0	0									13476	0	0	
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13.64	102703	1.69									6061369	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8.61	1533371	40.05									3828249	0	0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.59	55660	21.23									262208	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	4.18	55671	2.99									1859604	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.02	0	0									898543	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		29.04	1747405	13.54									12909973	0	0	

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		31.06	1747405	12.66								13805960	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		100	32392239	72.87								44450794		
Total (A+B+C)		100	32392239	72.87								44450794		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARIF AHSAN KHAN	HEMANT MOHAN ANAVKAR	AASIF AHSAN KHAN	MANISHA HEMANT ANAVKAR	AATIF AHSAN KHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPK7770R	AAGPA9722P	AAQPK2312P	ADTPA8376P	AQTPK9247N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	8.57	41.52	8.57	0	68.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Total	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	8.57	41.52	8.57	0	68.94
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	8.57	41.52	8.57	0	68.94
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	4570500	3808761	18456779	3808772	22	30644834
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Alternate Investment Funds		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAVIRA GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJTM4585D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520384	520384
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	520384	520384
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	520384	520384
Total	520384	520384
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	520384	520384
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.17
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520384	520384
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KEYA VIMAL SALOT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASQPD0715K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	778000	778000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	778000	778000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	778000	778000
Total	778000	778000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	1.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	778000	778000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.75
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	778000	778000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Others	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jaium Broking LLP			Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	13	630	644
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39000	400068	459475	898543
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	39000	400068	459475	898543
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.9	1.03	2.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	39000	400068	459475	898543
Total	39000	400068	459475	898543
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.9	1.03	2.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	39000	400068	459475	898543
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.9	1.03	2.02
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39000	400068	459475	898543
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

